
                              

                              

 

Rode Heath Primary School 
Heath Avenue, Rode Heath, 

Stoke on Trent, ST7 3RY 

Telephone: 01270 314414 

    E-mail Address: admin@rodeheath.cheshire.sch.uk 

 

Headteacher: Mr. John Frankland 

 

Inspiring learning; nurturing minds; achieving for life  
 

 

Holiday Dates 2025 - 2026 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bank Holidays 

 
25th & 26th December 2025 

1st January 2026 

3rd April Good Friday / 6th April Easter Monday 

4th & 25th May 

31st August 

 

The government has authorised 5 teacher training days for 2025-2026: 

 

                                    Monday 1st September 2025       All Stars Holiday Club CLOSED 

                                    Friday 24th October 2025           All Stars Holiday Club OPEN 

   Friday 19th December 2025       All Stars Holiday Club CLOSED 

                                    Friday 17th July 2026                 All Stars Holiday Club Open 

                                    Monday 20th July 2026              All Stars Holiday Club Open 

 

 

Term School Finishes School Resumes 

Autumn 2025  Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Autumn Half Term 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Monday 3rd November 2025 

Christmas Holiday 2025 Thursday 18th December 2025 Monday 5th January 2026 

Spring Half Term 2026 Friday 13th February 2026 Monday 23rd February 2026 

Spring Break 2026 Friday 27th March 2026 Monday 13th April 2026 

Summer Half Term 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 Monday 1st June 2026 

Summer Holiday 2026 Thursday 16th July 2026  

http://www.artscouncil.org.uk/artsmark/
mailto:admin@rodeheath.cheshire.sch.uk

